Close

S/No * Institution Name Category
608 Hanan Hangout Skill Training Center
(STC)
609 AMIBRA FARMS AND AGRO Skill Training Center
SERVICES (STC)

Showing 41 to 42 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Search: Jigawa
Approved
State Details Trade(s)
Jigawa [ ] [ }
Jigawa [ ] [ }
Previous 1 2 3 4 Next


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

Institution Name

Aisha Yakubu

HABIBU ADAMU

Kool TechFix

Maddibo Taura

GWARAM INTEGRATED FISH

FARM

Government Secondary School
Taura

Fawzan Enterprises

ABU AHMAD GRM GLOBAL

SERVICES

Zaharadden Saidu

Techskills Educators limited

Close

Category

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Showing 21 to 30 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

Private

Private

Search:

State Details

Jigawa

Approved
Trade(s)

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Jigawa [

Previous 1

N
IS
I
‘z
(D
><
X


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

Institution Name

NAWAZ FASHION DESIGN

MUBUBA SKILLS TRAINING

CENTER

Lautai Innovation Hub

JIGCONSULT SKILLS TRAINING

CENTER

Fiddausi Aminu Sani

BUJI SKILLS TRAINING CENTER

GUMEL SKILLS TRAINING CENTER

Bilal Aluminum Synergy

PURESPEED EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES

Dady Poultry Farm Gumel

Close

Category Ownership
Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Showing 11 to 20 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

State

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Jigawa

Previous 1 D

Search:

Details

Jigawa

Approved
Trade(s)

3 4

(&3]
=
©
<
5


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

Institution Name

Almubhajiru General Enterprises

All World Nig Ltd

JSCOE Farms and Agro Limited

Tabawan Allah Agrovet

KHALASH COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES

AND IT CONSULT

Galaxy Electronics

DUTSE VOCATIONAL SKILLS TRAINING

JIGPOLY

Zahrau Mahmud

UMMUSSALMA TAILORING SERVICES

Ummukulsum Sabo

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Master Craft Person
(MCP)

Showing 31 to 40 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

Private

Search: Jigawa

Approved
State Details Trade(s)

Jigawa { } [ }

Jigawa [ } [ }

Jigawa [ } [ }

Jigawa [ } [ }

Jigawa { } [ }

Jigawa { } [ }

Jigawa [ } [ }

Jigawa [ } [ }

Jigawa [ } [

Jigawa [ } [

Previous 1

[LS]
lw
(&}
‘Z
©

<

=


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

S/No ™

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

Institution Name

LARITHS CLOTHING & TEXTILES

Falalu Tailoring And General Contracts

Yusuf dahiru

Smartagro concept

AMCP VOCATIONAL AND SKILL

ACQUISITION TRAINING LTD

SKILLS ACQUISITION AND TRAINING
CENTER, BIRNIN KUDU, JIGAWA STATE

AL-FARHAN MULTIPURPOSE BUSINESS

ENTERPRISES

Sori Welding and Fabrication

Woman Centre

AH-TAURA ENTERPRISES

Close

Category

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Master Craft
Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Showing 1 to 10 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

Ownership

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

State

Private

Private

State

Private

Search: Jigawa X

Approved
State Details Trade(s)

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] { }

Jigawa [ ] { }

Jigawa [ ] [ }

Jigawa [ ] [

Jigawa [ ] [

Previous D 2 3

I~
(&3]
=
©
<
5


https://www.digitalnbte.nbte.gov.ng/Public/PUCVEIs

	1754645332587.pdf
	1754645332593.pdf
	1754645332596.pdf
	1754645332599.pdf
	1754645332601.pdf

