Close

All Approved Vocational Enterprise Institutions (VEIs)/Training Centers/MCP

Search: Jigawa

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	<b>Category</b> ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑
608	Hanan Hangout	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
609	AMIBRA FARMS AND AGRO SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 41 to 42 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u>	1	2	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	5	<u>Next</u>
-----------------	---	---	----------	----------	---	-------------

Search: Jigawa

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑
588	Aisha Yakubu	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
589	HABIBU ADAMU	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
590	Kool TechFix	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
591	Maddibo Taura	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
592	GWARAM INTEGRATED FISH FARM	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
593	Government Secondary School Taura	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
594	Fawzan Enterprises	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
595	ABU AHMAD GRM GLOBAL SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
596	Zaharadden Saidu	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
597	Techskills Educators limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 21 to 30 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> 3 <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Jigawa

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	<b>Details</b> ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑
578	NAWAZ FASHION DESIGN	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
579	MUBUBA SKILLS TRAINING CENTER	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
580	Lautai Innovation Hub	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
581	JIGCONSULT SKILLS TRAINING CENTER	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
582	Fiddausi Aminu Sani	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
583	BUJI SKILLS TRAINING CENTER	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
584	GUMEL SKILLS TRAINING CENTER	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
585	Bilal Aluminum Synergy	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
586	PURESPEED EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
587	Dady Poultry Farm Gumel	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 11 to 20 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Jigawa

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	<b>Category</b> ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
598	Almuhajiru General Enterprises	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
599	All World Nig Ltd	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
600	JSCOE Farms and Agro Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
601	Tabawan Allah Agrovet	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
602	KHALASH COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES AND IT CONSULT	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
603	Galaxy Electronics	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
604	DUTSE VOCATIONAL SKILLS TRAINING JIGPOLY	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
605	Zahrau Mahmud	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
606	UMMUSSALMA TAILORING SERVICES	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
607	Ummukulsum Sabo	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 31 to 40 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> 4 <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>

Search: Jigawa 🗙

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	<b>Category</b> ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
568	LARITHS CLOTHING & TEXTILES	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
569	Falalu Tailoring And General Contracts	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
570	Yusuf dahiru	Master Craft Person (MCP)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
571	Smartagro concept	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
572	AMCP VOCATIONAL AND SKILL ACQUISITION TRAINING LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
573	SKILLS ACQUISITION AND TRAINING CENTER, BIRNIN KUDU, JIGAWA STATE	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
574	AL-FARHAN MULTIPURPOSE BUSINESS ENTERPRISES	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
575	Sori Welding and Fabrication	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
576	Woman Centre	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)
577	AH-TAURA ENTERPRISES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Jigawa	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 1 to 10 of 42 entries (filtered from 1,270 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> 1 <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>Next</u>